P12000075851

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly



06/20/12--01012--008 **87.50

Mr 30

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 12 AUG 31 AM 9: 28

manul

CC	OVER LETTER
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
SUBJECT: <u>(PROPOSED CORP</u>	J DEAS ORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the	e articles of incorporation and a check for:
 \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	 \$78.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: GAMBA BEAD	
106 Elizabeth	Address
EA torville, F. (407)715-0	$\frac{52}{2751} = 5$ City, State & Zip 5 $\frac{2615}{321} = 57 / 56$
Daytin	<u>SI Q yAhoo.com</u> used for future annual report notification)

•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

•

DEAR SIRS, ON July 3,2012 I GAMBA BRADley have made the proper changes in' my Application forms for conjunctions Filing-Concepts And IdeAs is owned And was created by MC GAMbA Brasky filed with divisions of Compatiationes doc # 604058900207 on 02/27/2004 And did Expire 12/31/2009. However I'm Filing Now with this department for incorporations under some NAME DUNED by ME GAMBA BLADley I have enclosed A copy of the document stating Pacts.

CONCEPTS And IdeAS

Salberty



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 2, 2012

GAMBA BRADLEY 106 ELIZABETH ST EATONVILLE, FL 32751

SUBJECT: CONCEPTS AND IDEAS OF 1887 INC. Ref. Number: W12000033612

We have received your document for CONCEPTS AND IDEAS OF 1887 INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In article VI remove one of the names, you can only have one registered agent. Then that one registered must sign as the registed agent.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 312A00020185

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 22214



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 10, 2012

GAMBA BRADLEY 106 ELIZABETH ST EATONVILLE, FL 32751

SUBJECT: CONCEPTS AND IDEAS, INC Ref. Number: W12000033612

We have received your document for CONCEPTS AND IDEAS, INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please type in the name of Registered Agent in article VI.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 912A00018428

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6207 Tollahagaaa Florida 20214



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 21, 2012

GAMBA BRADKY 106 ELIZABETH ST EATONVILLE, FL 32751

SUBJECT: CONCEPTS & IDEAS, INC. Ref. Number: W12000033612

We have received your document for CONCEPTS & IDEAS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please enter the name of the Refistered Agent in article VI.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 312A00017185

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6907 Multiple and Electric 1, 00014

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Concepts & IdeAS of 1887 INC. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 106 Elisabeth ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE 32751, Maillng: P.O. Box 2047 Eatonville, FL 32761 Eatonville, FL ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO provide services to the public ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V __ INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Gambo A. Bradley Prisident List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): **REGISTERED AGENT** ARTICLE VI The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Elisabeth Street Eatonville, FL 106 Gamba A Bridley ARTICLE VII **INCORPORATOR** The name and address of the Incorporator is: Gamba A. Bridley 106 Elisabeth St Eatonvill. Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Signature/Registered Ager

Signature/Incorporator